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N° SOCIETA
Punti       

Totali

Presenze 

Totali
N° SOCIETA

Punti      

Totali

Presenze 

Totali
N° SOCIETA

Punti      

Totali

Presenze 

Totali

1 Gambettolese 20320 1107 67 COCIF 525 34 133 Banca Malatestiana 35 2

2 Ars Et Robur 18895 935 68 Snoopy Bike 525 27 134 Bitone 35 2

3 Aurora 18865 962 69 Pol. Spiv 495 22 135 Bertolt Brecht 30 2

4 Pedale Cesenate 13855 754 70 Castiglionese 420 41 136 Sessantallora 30 2

5 Fausto Coppi 13295 719 71 Red Devils 405 26 137 Bondeno Free Bike 30 1

6 Bici Budrio 12790 668 72 Ospedaletto 370 25 138 Classense 30 1

7 LGL 12690 702 73 Geko Bike 360 25 139 Sali in Bici 30 1

8 Avis Forlì 12620 647 74 San Zaccaria 355 17 140 CSI 25 2

9 Grama 11810 659 75 Sidermec Vitali 335 17 141 Surfingshop 25 2

10 Ospedalieri 11390 632 76 Viserba Bike 330 31 142 BB Russi 25 1

11 Pedale Sammaurese 11035 695 77 Rubicone Cycling 315 21 143 Casa Bob 25 1

12 Ecology Team 10943 688 78 Falcon's 290 17 144 Cimatti Faenza 25 1

13 Medinox 10010 565 79 Bad Skull 270 13 145 Club 88 25 1

14 Vigne 7965 399 80 Mercatese 260 18 146 Extreme Bike 25 1

15 Martorano 95 7470 396 81 Panighina 235 13 147 Placci 2013 25 1

16 Ruota d'Oro 7115 367 82 Artusiana Bike 225 13 148 Ponte Pietra Bike 25 1

17 5 Cerchi 7000 410 83 Granarolo 215 22 149 San Cassiano 25 1

18 Valle Savio Team 6160 330 84 Sammartinese 215 15 150 Sillaro 25 1

19 Cicli Neri Team 5895 309 85 Zambelli Galeata 200 13 151 Uisp Faenza 25 1

20 Ronta 5850 421 86 UISP RA 190 21 152 Pedal Club 20 2

21 Fiorenzuola 5300 266 87 Scatenati KTM 190 10 153 Bajo Cycles 20 1

22 Team Case Castagnoli 5100 263 88 Boncellino 165 7 154 Bike Passion 20 1

23 Taverna Verde 4875 267 89 Sbubbikers 160 8 155 Bike Studio 20 1

24 San Marco 4770 230 90 Aquilotti 155 14 156 Bikers Petosino 20 1

25 Alfio Tani 4125 228 91 Free Bike 145 7 157 Caveja 20 1

26 Cesena Bike 3985 204 92 Amici Della Bici 140 9 158 G.C.A. Locate 20 1

27 Trevi Group 3715 253 93 DLF Modena 140 6 159 Gianluca Faenza 20 1

28 COREBO 3500 195 94 Solobici 135 8 160 Imola Bike 20 1

29 Emma Tour 3220 206 95 Black Bike United 130 7 161 Musano Galnera 20 1

30 Vecchiazzano 2720 127 96 Doro Bike 130 5 162 Nostromo 20 1

31 La Torre 2710 157 97 Libertas Gambettola 125 9 163 Pedale Forlivese 20 1

32 Longiano Sport 2620 146 98 Bike Corner 125 5 164 Polizia Di Stato 20 1

33 Borello 2380 135 99 Speedy 120 9 165 Randagi 20 1

34 Ponte Abbadesse 2375 145 100 Lelli Bike 120 7 166 Rider For Fun 20 1

35 Sant'Egidio 2190 131 101 Quaglie Reali 110 10 167 ROWA 20 1

36 Olimpia Bike 2050 136 102 Cesena Basket 100 4 168 San Patrizio 20 1

37 CBR 2035 139 103 Valmaracing 95 5 169 Servadei 20 1

38 Vitamina 1850 101 104 Comero Bike 90 9 170 Team Bota 20 1

39 Sant'Andrea in Bagnolo 1575 151 105 CSC Ravenna 90 5 171 Turbolenti 20 1

40 Bar Italia 1500 87 106 Forti e Liberi 90 4 172 Buscherini 15 3

41 Individuale 1360 89 107 Frecce Rosse 85 5 173 USD Prada 15 3

42 Matteoni 1290 90 108 Trial Bike Lugo 85 4 174 Ciclistica Brescellese 15 1

43 Gattolino 1290 81 109 Veloclub Olmo 85 4 175 Garda Sport 15 1

44 UISP FC 1290 77 110 Quota 101 80 4 176 Libera Cesena 15 1

45 Montaletto 1275 74 111 Specialissima 80 4 177 Ngr Team 15 1

46 Hobby Bike 1260 71 112 Bike 2000 75 6 178 Virtus Bike Rimini 15 1

47 Venturi Adventure 1220 64 113 Mareterra 70 6 179 Young live Imola 15 1

48 Riviera Azzurra 1115 83 114 NOB 70 4 180 Spacco 10 2

49 Sambi 1110 51 115 Bombardier 70 3 181 Trevilio 10 2

50 Santarcangelo Bike 1070 56 116 Pontesanto Imola 70 3 182 TT Ravenna 10 2

51 Bussecchio 975 53 117 Tartana Bike 60 5 183 Uisp Padova 10 2

52 Re Artù 965 51 118 Plauto Bike 60 3 184 Team Essere 10 1

53 Zanetti 965 47 119 Rossetti Team 60 3 185 ACLI 5 1

54 Boschetto 925 72 120 Sun Bike Ravenna 60 3 186 Aldini 5 1

55 Anno Zero 900 40 121 Good Bike 55 3 187 Alfonsine 5 1

56 Tandem 885 52 122 TNT 50 3 188 Armando Team 5 1

57 Avis Meldola 855 85 123 Endas Ravenna 50 2 189 Bike 360 5 1

58 Pedale Bizantino 820 44 124 Team xrace a.s.d 50 2 190 Bulgarnò Bike 2008 5 1

59 Porto Fuori 715 30 125 Kmzero 45 5 191 KTM Forti e Liberi 5 1

60 Osteria 650 56 126 Tim A Tutta 45 3 192 Libera Bici 5 1

61 Sport Bike 615 36 127 180 BPM 45 2 193 MGRV 5 1

62 Baracca Lugo 610 30 128 Boutique Cicli Faenza 45 2 194 Scorpion 5 1

63 Racing 605 34 129 29 Ravenna 40 4 195 Team Casale Imola 5 1

64 CMC 585 42 130 Copparo 40 2 196 TT Cesenatico 5 1

65 MTB Cesena 585 35 131 Nuova Uvi Asd 40 2 197 velo club sala 5 1

66 Outsiders 545 22 132 Torpedo Bike 35 3
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1° Gambettolese 20320 1107

2° Aurora 18865 962

3° Pedale Cesenate 13855 754

4° Avis Forlì 12620 647

5° Ospedalieri 11390 632

6° Ecology Team 10943 688

7° Vigne 7965 399

8° Ruota d'Oro 7115 367

9° Martorano 95 7105 378

10° 5 Cerchi 7000 410

11° Valle Savio Team 6160 330

12° Cicli Neri Team 5895 309

13° Ronta 5850 421

14° Fiorenzuola 5300 266

15° Team Case Castagnoli 5100 263

16° Taverna Verde 4875 267

17° Trevi Group 3715 253

18° Sant'Egidio 2190 131

19° Olimpia Bike 2050 136

20° Vitamina 1850 101

21° Alfio Tani 1585 83

22° Bar Italia 1500 87

23° Matteoni 1290 90

24° Gattolino 1290 81

25° UISP FC 1290 77

M.F. Caveja 2017 UISP
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1° Ars Et Robur 18895 935

2° Fausto Coppi 13295 719

3° Bici Budrio 12790 668

4° LGL 12690 702

5° Grama 11810 659

6° Pedale Sammaurese 11035 695

7° Medinox 10010 565

8° San Marco 4770 230

9° Cesena Bike 3985 204

10° COREBO 3500 195

M.F. Caveja 2017 ALTRI  ENTI



Classifica Generale Societa' UISP in ordine

di percentuale presenze rispetto tesserati

Società N°Tesserati
Presenze 

Totali
Punteggio %

Gambettolese 60 1107 20320 70,9615385

Ronta 23 421 5850 70,4013378

Vigne 24 399 7965 63,9423077

Ospedalieri 40 632 11390 60,7692308

Aurora 72 962 18865 51,3888889

MEDIOFONDO D'la Caveja 2017


